
NETA: Junior Boys Friday Nights Summer 2021/22 - A3 Boys

ROUND DATE TIME HOME PARTICIPANT RESULT VS AWAY PARTICIPANT RESULT VENUE

1 Fri 15/10/2021 6:30 PM Greenacres A3 Boys vs Prospect A2 Boys Greenacres Tennis Club

2 Fri 22/10/2021 6:30 PM Para Hills vs Greenacres A3 Boys Para Hills Tennis Club

3 Fri 29/10/2021 6:30 PM Greenacres A3 Boys vs Trinity-Playford Boys A3 Greenacres Tennis Club

4 Fri 05/11/2021 6:30 PM Golden Grove vs Greenacres A3 Boys Golden Grove Tennis Club

5 Fri 12/11/2021 6:30 PM Greenacres A3 Boys vs Hope Valley A3 Boys Greenacres Tennis Club

6 Fri 19/11/2021 6:30 PM Greenacres A3 Boys vs Broadview Div 3 Blue Greenacres Tennis Club

7 Fri 26/11/2021 6:30 PM Broadview Div 3 Black vs Greenacres A3 Boys Broadview Tennis Club

8 Fri 03/12/2021 6:30 PM Greenacres A3 Boys vs Para Hills Greenacres Tennis Club

9 Fri 10/12/2021 6:30 PM Greenacres A3 Boys vs Golden Grove Greenacres Tennis Club

10 Fri 04/02/2022 6:30 PM Hope Valley A3 Boys vs Greenacres A3 Boys Hope Valley (Leeds)

11 Fri 11/02/2022 6:30 PM Broadview Div 3 Blue vs Greenacres A3 Boys Broadview Tennis Club

12 Fri 18/02/2022 6:30 PM Greenacres A3 Boys vs Broadview Div 3 Black Greenacres Tennis Club

13 Fri 25/02/2022 6:30 PM Prospect A2 Boys vs Greenacres A3 Boys Prospect Tennis Club

14 Fri 04/03/2022 6:30 PM Trinity-Playford Boys A3 vs Greenacres A3 Boys Playford City Tennis Centre


